wine cabinets
Your wine deserves the upmost respect.
A leading brand for
15 years
Love of wine is proof of a true art of living.  It signifies a strong attachment
to one’s roots, the land and respect for traditions.  Wine is part of our
heritage, something that gives pleasure and gathers people together in
friendship – and our experts completely understand this!

function
Operating ambient
temperature range
1T 2T 3T MT W x H x D Electromechanical Electronic Solid Glass Storage Sliding
ACCESS
F130P2N x - - - 150 680 x 1110 x 680 x - x - 2 - non NS oui 0°C - 35° C
FV140P3N x - - - 150 680 x 1110 x 680 x - - x 3 - non NS oui 0°C - 35° C
F190M3N x -  - - 215 680 x 1470 x 680 x - x - 3 - non NS oui 0°C - 35° C
F250G4N x - - - 280 680 x 1810 x 680 x - x - 4 - non NS oui 0°C - 35° C
FV210M3N x - - - 215 680 x 1470 x 680 x - - x 3 - non NS oui 0°C - 35° C
FV270G5N x - - - 280 680 x 1810 x 680 x - - x 4 1 non NS oui 0°C - 35° C
F248G2T6N - x - - 248 680 x 1810 x 680 x - x - 3 3 non NS non 10°C - 35° C
FV189GMT13N - - - x 189 680 x 1810 x 680 x - - x - 13 non NS non 10°C - 30°C
OXYGEN
OXP1T98NPD x - - - 98 680 x 960 x 700 - x x - 1 5 non NS oui 0°C - 35°C
OXM1T182NPD x - - - 182 680 x 1480 x 700 - x x - 3 10 non NS oui 0°C - 35°C
OXG1T230NPD x  -  -  - 230 680 x 1825 x 700 - x x - 4 13 non NS oui 0°C - 35°C
OXP1T98PPD x - - - 98 680 x 960 x 700 - x x - 1 5 non PL oui 0°C - 35°C
OXM1T182PPD x - - - 182 680 x 1480 x 700 - x x - 3 10 non PL oui 0°C - 35°C
OXG1T230PPD x - - - 230 680 x 1825 x 700 - x x - 4 13 non PL oui 0°C - 35°C
OXP1T98NVD x - - - 98 680 x 960 x 690 - x - x 1 5 non NS oui 0°C - 30°C
OXM1T182NVD x - - - 182 680 x 1480 x 690 - x - x 3 10 non NS oui 0°C - 30°C
OXG1T230NVD x - - - 230 680 x 1825 x 690 - x - x 4 13 non NS oui 0°C - 30°C
OXPMT98NPD - - - x 98 680 x 960 x 700 - x x - 1 5 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXMMT177NPD - - - x 177 680 x 1480 x 700 - x x - 3 10 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXGMT225NPD - - - x 225 680 x 1825 x 700 - x x - 4 13 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXPMT98NVD - - - x 98 680 x 960 x 690 - x - x 1 5 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXMMT177NVD - - - x 177 680 x 1480 x 690 - x - x 3 10 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXGMT225NVD - - - x 225 680 x 1825 x 690 - x - x 4 13 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXM3T151NPD - - x - 151 680 x 1480 x 700 - x x - 2 6 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXG3T199NPD - - x - 199 680 x 1825 x 700 - x x - 3 10 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXM3T151NVD - - x - 151 680 x 1480 x 690 - x - x 2 6 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
OXG3T199NVD - - x - 199 680 x 1825 x 690 - x - x 3 10 non NS oui 12°C - 30°C
VIN&O
VINO085ELVDN - - - x 84 540 x 1220 x 570 - x - x 3 - oui NS non 12°C - 30°C
VINO125ELVDN - - - x 124 540 x 1570 x 570 - x - x 4 - oui NS non 12°C - 30°C
VINO085ELVDS - - - x 84 540 x 1220 x 570 - x - x 3 - oui NS non 12°C - 30°C